

WRIT PETITION NO. 2147 OF 2023

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

Mumbai And Others

(FOR R 4) for Respondent

DATE : 5th July, 2024

Adv. Ved Deshpande for petitioner. Shri AM Ghogare AGP
R-1. Adv. Deeplata C Pandey for R-2 to 4. S.O. to 12/07/2024
at 2.30 p.m.

Page 1/1