

WRIT PETITION NO. 2147 OF 2023

STAMP NO. OF

Honble Governor, State Of Maharashtra, ...RESPONDENT
Mumbai And Others

ADV VED R. DESHPANDE for Petitioner
ADV DEEPLATA C PANDEY FOR RES-4,
MR A V PALSHIKAR AGP FOR RES/STATE

DATE : 17th April, 2026

List the matter on 27.04.2026 for further consideration.

Page 1/1